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	  год рождения 2015

	Вид соревнований
	
	   Дата
	17.03.2023
	Игра №
	5

	Место проведения
	«Аркада» г.Старый Оскол
	  Время
	  14:00
	   Зрители
	195 чел.

	  ХК. Сокол г. Курск
	                Взятие  ворот
	                  Удаления

	№
	                     ФАМИЛИЯ,  ИМЯ             (К/А)
	Пз
	Иг
	#
	Время
	Г
	П
	  П
	  ИС
	№
	 Мин
	Пр
	Нач.
	Окон.

	52
	Соколов Артем
	вр
	да
	1
	33
	54
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Окунская Арина
	вр
	нет
	2
	39
	54
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	Груздов Дмитрий
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	71
	Егоршин Лев
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Кузнецов Иван
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	Коваленко Матвей
	н
	да 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	Куприн Добрыня
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	99
	Машошин Артемий
	з
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	92
	Миненков  Егор
	з
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	88
	Свиридов Серафим
	З
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Скорняков Сергей 
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Сотников Серафим
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	Степкин Кирилл
	з
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	Татаринов Иван
	н
	да 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Токарев Михаил
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Тренер  Кучеренко Владимир 
	Подпись

	

	ХК.  Белгород г.Белгород
	             Взятие  ворот
	                 Удаления

	№
	    ФАМИЛИЯ,  ИМЯ                   (К/А)                 
	Пз
	Иг
	#
	Время
	Г
	П
	П
	ИС
	№
	Мин
	Пр
	Нач.
	     Окон.

	33
	Жинкин Артем
	вр
	да
	1
	2
	  29
	8
	
	
	
	13
	1
	5
	19
	02
	20
	02

	15
	Гуськов Артем
	вр
	
	2
	4
	46
	13
	
	
	
	23
	1
	23
	23
	40
	24
	40

	2
	Кухтинов Петр
	з
	да
	3
	5
	15
	88
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Яковлев Егор
	з
	да
	4
	5
	37
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Захаров Егор
	н
	да
	5
	11
	10
	13
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Черных Артем 
	н
	да
	6
	11
	35
	13
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Поплавский Максим 
	н
	да
	7
	15
	48
	7
	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Чайкин Мирослав 
	н
	да
	8
	  16
	34
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Шепко Богдан
	н
	да
	9
	21
	20
	8
	
	
	-1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Титенко Тимофей
	н
	да
	10
	22
	30
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Кретов Михаил
	з
	да
	11
	26
	10
	8
	88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Каленов Павел
	н
	да
	12
	29
	00
	9
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	Рыжков Николай
	н
	да
	13
	30
	25
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	Красюков Артем
	н
	да
	14
	37
	32
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	66
	Малышев Иван 
	з
	да
	15
	38
	33
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	77
	Золотарев Михаил
	з
	да
	16
	43
	50
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	88
	Димитриев Дмитрий
	н
	да
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Тренер  Шумов Николай
	Подпись



	Послематчевые броски
	Время игры вратарей
	Результат по периодам
	1
	2
	3
	ОТ
	П Б
	Общ.
	Время  игры

	«А»
	«Б»
	Вр  «А»
	Вр  «Б»
	Результат
	Время
	«А»
	«Б »
	Взятие
Ворот
	«А»
	0
	0
	2
	
	
	2
	Начало
	14
	00

	
	
	
	
	
	0
	00
	52
	33
	
	«Б»
	6
	6
	4
	
	
	16
	Окончание
	15
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	15
	00
	15
	52
	Штрафное
Время
	«А»
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	Тайм-аут А
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	«Б»
	
	2
	
	
	
	2
	Тайм-аут Б
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Судьи
за воротами
	
	Судьи при
оштраф. игроках
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Информатор
	
	Секретарь
	Лень А.В.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Судья времени игры
	 
	Подпись
	

	





	Главный судья
	Воробьев Евгений
	Линейный судья
	
	Инспектор
	

	Подпись

	Линейный судья
	
	

		Замечания
	Да
	Нет
	 Смотри на обороте





 
